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Roster 2023-2024

 

Mr Gary L. Fletcher 
Nystedt & Fletcher PLLC 
4562 N. 1st Ave., Ste. 100 
Tucson, AZ 85718 
Phone: 520-881-3900 
Email: gfletcher@nflegal.com 
Member at Large 
2023-2026 
 
Mr Aaron Mathew Hall 
Miller Pitt Feldman & McAnally PC 
405 N. Beaver St., Ste. 2 
Flagstaff, AZ 86001-4500 
Phone: 928-863-7100 
Email: ahall@mpfmlaw.com 
Member at Large 
2021-2024 
 
Mr Keegan Michael Healey  
Schmitt Schneck Casey Even & Williams PC 
1221 E. Osborn Rd. Ste. 105 
Phoenix, AZ 85014-5540  
Phone: 602-354-4978 
Email: keegan@azbarristers.com 
Member at Large 
2023-2024 
 
Mr Lawrence M Hecker 
Hecker & Pew PLLC 
The Rockwell Building 
405 W. Franklin St. 
Tucson, AZ 85701-8209  
Phone: 520-798-3803 
Email: heckyes@heckerpllc.com 
Member at Large 
2021-2024 
 
Ms Heather Todd Horrocks 
Weiss Brown PLLC 
6263 N. Scottsdale Rd., Ste. 340 
Scottsdale, AZ 85250-5417 
Phone: 480-327-6657 
Email: Heather.horrocks@weissbrown.com 
Member at Large 
2023-2026 
 

Mr Connor Norton Hubach 
Hool Coury Law PLC 
2398 E Camelback Rd., Ste. 1020 
Phoenix, AZ 85016-9022 
Phone: 602-82-5500 
Email: chubach@hoolcourylaw.com 
Member at Large 
2023-2025 
 
Mr Brandon J Kavanagh  
Mangum Wall Stoops & Warden PLLC 
112 N ELDEN ST 
PO BOX 10 
FLAGSTAFF, AZ 86002-0010  
Phone: 928-779-6951 
Fax: 928-773-1312 
Email: bkavanagh@mwswlaw.com 
Member at Large 
2023-2025 
 
Mr Verrin T Kewenvoyouma  
Kewenvoyouma Law PLLC 
700 E Baseline Rd Ste C-1 
Tempe, AZ 85283-1392  
Phone: 480-428-4590 
Email: verrin@vtklaw.com 
Member at Large 
2023-2024 
 
Ms April Erin Olson 
Rothstein Donatelli LLP 
1501 W. Fountainhead Pkwy., Ste. 360 
Tempe, AZ 85282-1870  
Phone: 480-921-9296 
Email: aeolson@rothsteinlaw.com 
Member at Large 
2023-2024 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


